
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: NVQ250/NVQ250B - NVQ300/NVQ300B (3 WIRE)

231451
DRAWING: EXP237  ISS:A10
09/12/99

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: NVQ250/NVQ300B - NVQ300/NVQ300B (3 WIRE)

43

42

21

19

22

44

16

17

26

20

24

1

4

5

6

7

9
14

8

15

10

13

12

25

11

23

27

41

40

33

30

36
34

35

29

31

39

32

38
37

46

45

28
47

48

3

2

18
50

495121

52

2123

23

23

9

15

55

54

53

56

57

57

POS: PART NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 401702 RED HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250B/300B

401702NU RED HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250B/300B
401707 BLUE HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250B/300B

401707NU BLUE HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250B/300B
401708 GREEN HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250B/300B

401708NU GREEN HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250B/300B
401214 YELLOW HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250B/300B

401214NU YELLOW HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250B/300B
401195 RED HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250/300

401195NU RED HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250/300
401267 BLUE HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250/300

401267NU BLUE HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250/300
401259 GREEN HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250/300

401259NU GREEN HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250/300
401257 YELLOW HEAD TOP - NO LOGO NVQ250/300

401257NU YELLOW HEAD TOP - NUMATIC LOGO NVQ250/300
2 320291 HANDLE MOULDING C/W INSERTS

320292 HANDLE MOULDING C/W INSERTS USE ON 120V CSA SPEC ONLY
3 206213 HANDLE COVER

206219 HANDLE COVER USE ON 120V CSA SPEC ONLY
4 203005 TOP FELT
5 203009 SIDE FELT NVQ250/300

203001 SIDE FELT NVQ250B/300B
6 229149 NOISE REDUCTION POD
7 203007 TOP FELT DISC
8 225127 TOP MOTOR HOUSING
9 208009 ALUMINIUM SPACER

10 206420 ES MOTOR SPACER
11 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

12 202065 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
13 401341 RED BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

401356 BLUE BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
401354 GREEN BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
401353 YELLOW BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

14 203018 NOISE REDUCTION POD SIDE FELT
15 202087 TOP RUBBER
16 225064 OUTLET GRILL NVQ250/300
17 206260 AIR DIFFUSER NVQ250/300
18 220552 RED ROCKER SWITCH
19 220132 STRESS RELIEF SLEEVE
20 220131 CABLE CLAMP
21 219107 No6 X 5/8" LONG PLASTITE SCREW
22 219274 M4 X 25MM LONG STETS SCREW
23 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
24 220231 MAINS CABLE (UK PLUG)

220252 MAINS CABLE (EURO PLUG)
220506 MAINS CABLE (USA PLUG)
220223 MAINS CABLE (SWISS PLUG)
299039 MAINS CABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220466 MAINS CABLE (15 AMP PLUG)
220058 MAINS CABLE (NO PLUG)

25 220782 230V OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY
220783 120V OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

26 604151 NVM 51 DIFFUSER NVQ250B/300B
27 206005 AIR OUTLET NECK NVQ250B/300B
28 206006 CABLE HOOK
29 206008 CHASSIS AXLE
30 400700 RED CONTAINER

400702 BLUE CONTAINER
400704 GREEN CONTAINER
400724 YELLOW CONTAINER
400725 RED CONTAINER
400210 BLUE CONTAINER
400012 GREEN CONTAINER
400013 YELLOW CONTAINER

31 204008 3" BLACK WHEEL
32 204056 40MM BLACK CASTOR
33 206038 TOGGLE
34 206033 PLASTIC FOOT
35 219045 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
36 219072 M5 FULLNUT
37 219019 M8 SINGLE COIL SPRING WASHER
38 219079 M8 PLAIN HEX NUT
39 204020 8MM CHROME HUB CAP
40 206034 TRAPIT CONNECTOR STRAIGHT SHORT
41 206004 TRAPIT CONNECTOR BEND
42 207102 12" WHITE FILTER
43 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
44 220164 CABLE STRAIN RELIEF
45 220777 SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY NOT REQUIRED FOR 100V & 120V
46 219566 M4.6MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.TAPTITE
47 221151 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW
48 320382 260MM LONG WHITE MOTOR WIRE
49 320003 BROWN LINK WIRE
50 320183 BLUE LINK WIRE
51 219090 M4.8MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.SEM
52 220078 EARTHING SPACER
53 206024 HOSE CONNECTION FLANGE
54 202027 HOSE FLANGE GASKET
55 219105 NO8.5/8" LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE
56 219363 O-RING 13.1MM I/D
57 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER


